CSM_F03-15_DS_E_1_4
1
Sensing Band
F03-15
• Ideal for harsh electrical room environments that are dusty and
humid.
• For installation in locations requiring insulated materials.
Indicates models that allow free cutting.
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Specify the cable length for F03-15 from the list above.
2. The cables can be cut.
Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Sensing Band ■ Sensing Band Stickers
Name Model number Remarks
Liquid Leakage Sensing Band F03-15-1M Length: 1m
F03-15-2M Length: 2m
F03-15-5M Length: 5m
F03-15-10M Length: 10m
F03-15-15M Length: 15m
F03-15-20M Length: 20m
F03-15-25M Length: 25m
F03-15-50M Length: 50m
F03-15-75M Length: 75m
F03-15-100M Length: 100m
Sensing Band stickers F03-25 30 Stickers per bag
Sheath Flexible, transparent vinyl chloride
Core SUS304 stainless steel
Ambient operating temperature 15 to 50C
Weight Approx. 48 g (1 m)
Appearance
Structure
8
25
Electrode pairs
Flexible, transparent
vinyl chloride
333 (3 pairs/m)
(Stainless steel wire
0.3 mm x 12-wire braided cable)
F03-25
Appearance
Structure
Adhesive tape
25±2
15±1(3)
(5)
(0.5)
(1)
Material: SUS304
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
F03-15
2
Chemical Resistivity for F03-16PE/-16PT
Note: 1. A: Not affected at all or only very slightly affected.
B: Slightly affected but, depending on the conditions, sufficient for use.
C: Affected but may still be used. (Replace the Sensing Band immediately after detection.)
2. The F03-16PE Sensing Band is made from the following materials.
Core: SUS316
Insulated sheath: Polyethylene
3. In order to prevent secondary fire damage, consider the effect of the atmosphere of the environment and the solution to be detected on
the Sensing Band.